2026 YouthCUE Winter Choral Celebration Basic Schedule

February 21-22, 2026

Westlake Hills Presbyterian Church
7127 Bee Caves Rd., Austin, TX 78746

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2026

SUNDAY,

11:45am

12:00pm

12:40
12:50
2:20
2:35

4:45

5:55

7:00

Check in, tee shirt pickup (WHPC Narthex)
Semi-Section Rehearsals
Sopranos/Altos (Sanctuary)
Tenors/Basses (Chapel)

End sectionals. Transition to Sanctuary

Mass Rehearsal 1 (Sanctuary)

Break

Mass Rehearsal 2 (Sanctuary)

Choir break with snacks

Directors rehearse with Chamber Orchestra

Mass Rehearsal 3 with Chamber Orchestra (Sanctuary)

End for the day—groups on their own for the evening for dinner and lodging

FEBRUARY 22, 2026

8:30am
9:00
10:00
10:30
10:52
11:00am
Noon

1:15pm

Choirs singing in early worship arrive

Early Worship Service

Mass Rehearsal 4 (mini-rehearsal) prior to Worship (Sanctuary)
Break

Places in Sanctuary for Worship

Worship Concert

Lunch provided for choirs in the Dining Hall

Winter Celebration End

Safe travels home!



