2026 YouthCUE Winter Choral Celebration Basic Schedule

February 21-22, 2026

Westlake Hills Presbyterian Church

7127 Bee Caves Rd., Austin, TX 78746

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2026

11:45am	Check in, tee shirt pickup (WHPC Narthex)
12:00pm	Semi-Section Rehearsals
	Sopranos/Altos (Sanctuary)
	Tenors/Basses (Chapel)
12:40	End sectionals. Transition to Sanctuary
12:50	Mass Rehearsal 1 (Sanctuary)
2:20	Break
2:35	Mass Rehearsal 2 (Sanctuary)
4:45	Choir break with snacks
	Directors rehearse with Chamber Orchestra
5:55	Mass Rehearsal 3 with Chamber Orchestra (Sanctuary)
7:00	End for the day—groups on their own for the evening for dinner and lodging

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2026

WEAR CONCERT ATTIRE TODAY

8:30am	Choirs singing in early worship arrive
9:00	Early Worship Service
10:00	Mass Rehearsal 4 (mini-rehearsal) prior to Worship (Sanctuary)
10:30	Break
10:52	Places in Sanctuary for Worship
11:00am	Worship Concert
Noon	Lunch provided for choirs in the Dining Hall
1:15pm	Winter Celebration End

Safe travels home!